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1 1:46.090 1:42.767
2 3:29.017 1:42.927
3 7:34.881 4:05.864
4 11:55.633 4:20.752
5 17:06.985 5:11.352
6 20:30.658 3:23.673
7 22:11.346 1:40.688
8 23:48.637 1:37.291
9 25:24.767 1:36.130
10 27:01.094 1:36.327
11 28:37.533 1:36.439
12 30:13.016

1 1:50.611 1:46.130
2 3:31.376 1:40.765
3 7:41.399 4:10.023
4 12:02.187 4:20.788
5 17:15.977 5:13.790
6 20:31.477 3:15.500
7 22:11.568 1:40.091
8 23:49.847 1:38.279
9 25:27.664 1:37.817
10 27:05.067
11 28:42.919 1:37.852
12 30:20.874 1:37.955

1 1:55.395 1:49.545
2 3:48.916 1:53.521
3 7:51.631 4:02.715
4 12:14.984 4:23.353
5 17:29.840 5:14.856
6 20:39.811 3:09.971
7 22:25.799 1:45.988
8 24:08.797 1:42.998
9 25:51.806 1:43.009
10 27:34.762 1:42.956
11 29:18.400 1:43.638
12 31:00.565

1 1:47.315 1:43.801
2 3:29.540 1:42.225
3 7:37.530 4:07.990
4 11:58.534 4:21.004
5 17:10.302 5:11.768
6 20:31.133 3:20.831
7 22:15.610 1:44.477
8 23:53.922 1:38.312
9 25:31.890 1:37.968

10 27:09.292 1:37.402
11 28:46.294 1:37.002
12 30:22.777

1 1:59.456 1:52.428
2 4:04.891 2:05.435
3 7:54.017 3:49.126
4 12:18.534 4:24.517
5 17:33.686 5:15.152
6 20:42.324 3:08.638
7 22:32.166 1:49.842
8 24:20.842 1:48.676
9 26:09.709 1:48.867
10 27:59.330 1:49.621
11 29:49.613 1:50.283
12 31:36.817

1 1:53.791 1:48.533
2 3:47.860 1:54.069
3 7:50.267 4:02.407
4 12:13.196 4:22.929
5 17:28.437 5:15.241
6 20:38.658 3:10.221
7 22:24.218 1:45.560
8 24:04.811 1:40.593
9 25:45.883 1:41.072
10 27:26.609 1:40.726
11 29:07.076 1:40.467
12 30:47.331

1 1:51.001 1:45.977
2 3:41.686 1:50.685
3 7:42.792 4:01.106
4 12:03.506 4:20.714
5 20:31.893 8:28.387
6 22:15.720 1:43.827
7 23:54.062 1:38.342
8 25:31.944 1:37.882
9 27:08.874 1:36.930
10 28:45.847 1:36.973
11 30:22.157

1 1:48.358 1:44.955
2 3:30.083 1:41.725
3 7:38.654 4:08.571
4 11:59.582 4:20.928
5 17:11.463 5:11.881
6 20:31.163 3:19.700

7 22:13.839 1:42.676
8 23:51.212 1:37.373
9 25:28.961 1:37.749
10 27:06.366 1:37.405
11 28:46.549 1:40.183
12 30:22.963

1 1:52.888

1 2:03.649 1:56.260
2 4:13.039 2:09.390
3 8:05.847 3:52.808
4 12:32.771 4:26.924
5 17:49.793 5:17.022
6 20:48.892 2:59.099
7 22:41.173 1:52.281
8 24:32.147 1:50.974
9 26:22.450 1:50.303
10 28:09.535 1:47.085
11 29:56.306 1:46.771
12 31:42.293

1 1:50.645 1:46.117
2 3:43.716 1:53.071
3 7:46.562 4:02.846
4 12:08.470 4:21.908
5 17:23.354 5:14.884
6 20:33.152 3:09.798
7 22:18.859 1:45.707
8 24:02.130 1:43.271
9 25:44.647 1:42.517
10 27:27.276 1:42.629
11 29:07.844 1:40.568
12 30:47.795

1 1:47.156 1:44.060
2 3:29.130 1:41.974
3 7:36.627 4:07.497
4 11:57.208 4:20.581
5 17:08.832 5:11.624
6 20:30.856 3:22.024
7 22:12.542 1:41.686
8 23:50.901 1:38.359
9 25:28.363 1:37.462
10 27:05.505
11 28:44.184 1:38.679
12 30:21.805 1:37.621
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8 23:50.901 1:38.359
9 25:28.363 1:37.462
10 27:05.505
11 28:44.184 1:38.679
12 30:21.805 1:37.621

1 2:11.582 2:01.541
2 4:19.884 2:08.302
3 8:11.461 3:51.577
4 12:38.227 4:26.766
5 17:54.599 5:16.372
6 20:49.993 2:55.394
7 22:45.151 1:55.158
8 24:38.303 1:53.152
9 26:29.801 1:51.498
10 28:23.211 1:53.410
11 30:14.669

1 4:34.412 2:21.524
2 8:20.065 3:45.653
3 12:43.485 4:23.420
4 18:00.009 5:16.524
5 20:56.562 2:56.553
6 22:56.639 2:00.077
7 24:56.323 1:59.684
8 26:54.605 1:58.282
9 28:52.536 1:57.931
10 30:46.166

1 8:03.457 3:51.516
2 12:30.371 4:26.914
3 17:47.643 5:17.272
4 20:47.533 2:59.890
5 22:38.614 1:51.081
6 24:29.190 1:50.576
7 26:19.162 1:49.972
8 28:08.277
9 29:57.810 1:49.533
10 31:47.143 1:49.333

1 1:56.700 1:51.613
2 3:50.116 1:53.416
3 7:52.905 4:02.789
4 12:16.049 4:23.144
5 17:31.936 5:15.887
6 20:42.004 3:10.068
7 22:28.740 1:46.736

8 24:12.520 1:43.780
9 25:54.449 1:41.929
10 27:35.789
11 29:17.553 1:41.764
12 30:59.482 1:41.929

1 4:06.825 2:07.772
2 7:55.860 3:49.035
3 12:20.931 4:25.071
4 17:35.403 5:14.472
5 20:42.983 3:07.580
6 22:35.423 1:52.440
7 24:27.028 1:51.605
8 26:15.135 1:48.107
9 28:01.381
10 29:48.943 1:47.562
11 31:35.826 1:46.883

1 1:53.085 1:47.952
2 3:44.345 1:51.260
3 7:47.804 4:03.459
4 12:10.405 4:22.601
5 17:25.220 5:14.815
6 20:33.553 3:08.333
7 22:19.195 1:45.642
8 24:03.267 1:44.072
9 25:45.612 1:42.345
10 27:28.292 1:42.680
11 29:09.007
12 30:49.900 1:40.893

1 2:02.005 1:54.124
2 4:09.536 2:07.531
3 8:01.036 3:51.500
4 12:27.572 4:26.536
5 17:45.057 5:17.485
6 20:46.219 3:01.162
7 22:37.197 1:50.978
8 24:26.504 1:49.307
9 26:17.375 1:50.871
10 28:04.223
11 29:51.391 1:47.168
12 31:39.470 1:48.079

1 1:57.642
2 4:08.623 2:10.981
3 7:59.611 3:50.988
4 12:25.830 4:26.219

5 17:43.692 5:17.862
6 20:45.030 3:01.338
7 22:35.445 1:50.415

1 1:49.929 1:45.884
2 3:42.009 1:52.080
3 7:44.375 4:02.366
4 12:04.995 4:20.620
5 17:20.559 5:15.564
6 20:32.593 3:12.034
7 22:19.004 1:46.411
8 24:04.732 1:45.728
9 25:47.315 1:42.583
10 27:29.992 1:42.677
11 29:12.257
12 30:54.986 1:42.729

1 2:07.751 1:57.291
2 4:18.619 2:10.868
3 8:09.957 3:51.338
4 12:35.938 4:25.981
5 17:53.130 5:17.192
6 20:50.126 2:56.996
7 22:45.400 1:55.274
8 24:38.600 1:53.200
9 26:29.660
10 28:21.425 1:51.765
11 30:12.839 1:51.414

1 1:59.226 1:52.609
2 4:06.543 2:07.317
3 7:56.664 3:50.121
4 12:23.320 4:26.656
5 17:41.069 5:17.749
6 20:43.369 3:02.300
7 22:37.239 1:53.870
8 24:28.537 1:51.298
9 26:18.299 1:49.762
10 28:05.579 1:47.280
11 29:52.593
12 31:40.377 1:47.784
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1 2:04.701 1:55.955
2 4:13.801 2:09.100
3 8:08.532 3:54.731
4 12:34.953 4:26.421
5 17:51.559 5:16.606
6 20:49.238 2:57.679
7 22:41.492 1:52.254
8 24:31.153 1:49.661
9 26:22.084 1:50.931
10 28:12.416 1:50.332
11 30:02.612 1:50.196
12 31:52.102

1 2:00.404 1:52.469
2 4:08.123 2:07.719
3 7:58.648 3:50.525
4 12:25.145 4:26.497
5 17:42.153 5:17.008
6 20:44.282 3:02.129
7 22:32.379 1:48.097
8 24:16.564 1:44.185
9 25:59.130 1:42.566
10 27:40.995 1:41.865
11 29:22.001 1:41.006
12 31:02.189

1 1:47.440 1:44.779
2 3:31.038 1:43.598
3 7:39.738 4:08.700
4 12:00.777 4:21.039
5 17:13.023 5:12.246
6 20:31.437 3:18.414
7 22:15.333 1:43.896
8 23:51.353
9 25:28.985 1:37.632
10 27:05.971 1:36.986
11 28:44.267 1:38.296
12 30:21.211 1:36.944

1 1:45.192 1:41.775
2 3:28.163 1:42.971
3 7:33.334 4:05.171
4 11:54.023 4:20.689
5 17:05.735 5:11.712
6 20:30.439 3:24.704
7 22:10.372 1:39.933
8 23:47.515 1:37.143
9 25:24.173 1:36.658

10 27:00.427 1:36.254
11 28:36.700 1:36.273
12 30:12.177

1 2:10.634 2:01.182
2 4:21.314 2:10.680
3 8:17.320 3:56.006
4 12:40.659 4:23.339
5 17:58.811 5:18.152
6 20:52.129 2:53.318
7 22:52.051 1:59.922
8 24:49.823
9 26:48.442 1:58.619
10 28:47.647 1:59.205
11 30:45.760 1:58.113

1 1:58.024 1:51.399
2 13:45.024 11:47.000
3 20:56.796 7:11.772
4 22:49.557 1:52.761
5 24:38.062 1:48.505
6 26:24.385 1:46.323
7 28:12.300 1:47.915
8 29:58.550 1:46.250
9 31:44.648
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1 210 BAILLY André AC Cobra 289 GTS C 12 00:30:12.1… - 1:35.477 143.32
2 7 SERVIES Jérôme MORGAN Plus 8 GTS G 12 00:30:13.0… 0.839 1:35.483 143.31
3 10 GRUAU / GRUAU FORD Falcon Sprint CT C 12 00:30:20.8… 8.697 1:37.403 140.48
4 127 CHRISTOFOROU Pant… FORD Escort RS 1600 CT E 12 00:30:21.2… 9.034 1:36.020 142.51
5 46 ANDREOLI Patrick PORSCHE 911 SC 3,0 GTS G 12 00:30:21.8… 9.628 1:37.142 140.86
6 22 POULET Roger LOTUS Elan GTS B 12 00:30:22.1… 9.980 1:36.310 142.08
7 14 VACHER Jean-Pierre LOTUS Elan GTS B 12 00:30:22.7… 10.600 1:36.483 141.82
8 23 LELANDAIS Jean-Chris… PORSCHE 911 2,8 RSR GTS G 12 00:30:22.9… 10.786 1:36.414 141.93
9 21 REITZ Nicolas AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 GTS C 12 00:30:47.3… 35.154 1:40.255 136.49
10 43 SIONNEAU Damien PORSCHE 911 2,5 GTS F 12 00:30:47.7… 35.618 1:39.951 136.90
11 64 LEDUC / HEBRARD DE TOMASO Pantera GT G 12 00:30:49.9… 37.723 1:40.715 135.86
12 70 BRACQ Jean-Marie Alpine A110 1950 Gr4 GTS E 12 00:30:54.9… 42.809 1:42.265 133.81
13 60 PROVOST Claude ALPINE A 110 1600 VD GTS E 12 00:30:59.4… 47.305 1:41.340 135.03
14 13 BONNAMOUR Gérard OPEL Commodore GT G 12 00:31:00.5… 48.388 1:42.165 133.94
15 87 FUET Patrick BMW 2002 CT E 12 00:31:02.1… 50.012 1:40.188 136.58
16 62 HOYEZ Jean-François PORSCHE 911 SC 3,0 GT G 12 00:31:35.8… 1:23.649 1:46.246 128.79
17 20 CHERVIER Jean-Claude ALPINE A 310 Gr 4 GTS E 12 00:31:36.8… 1:24.640 1:47.204 127.64
18 66 BLATTER Frédéric ALFA ROMEO Montréal GT F 12 00:31:39.4… 1:27.293 1:46.848 128.07
19 79 AUMONIER Laurent AUSTIN Cooper S CT D 12 00:31:40.3… 1:28.200 1:47.014 127.87
20 34 GUERARDELLE Romain MGB GTS B 12 00:31:42.2… 1:30.116 1:45.987 129.11
21 59 GUINAMARD Alain PORSCHE 911 SC 3,0 GT G 12 00:31:47.1… 1:34.966 1:49.115 125.41
22 83 GIGLIO / D'HUART ALFA ROMEO 1750 GTA… CT E 12 00:31:52.1… 1:39.925 1:49.490 124.98
23 72 DE ALMEDA José FORD Escort RS 1300 CT D 11 00:30:12.8… 1  Tr. 1:51.060 123.21
24 50 BERCHON Frédéric ALFA ROMEO Sprint GT CT B 11 00:30:14.6… 1  Tr. 1:51.458 122.77
25 376 DEBAUDE Jean CHRYSLER Hémicuda CT G 11 00:30:45.7… 1  Tr. 1:57.772 116.19
26 51 LAISNE Laurent VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI CT E 11 00:30:46.1… 1  Tr. 1:53.630 120.42
27 911 ACHARD Eric PORSCHE 911 SC 3,0 GTS G 9 00:31:44.6… 3  Tr. 1:46.098 128.97

28 69 BELTRAMELLI José CORVETTE 396 GTS C 7 00:22:35.4… 5  Tr. 1:47.917 126.80
29 24 MONDY-FRANCES Mic… ALPINE A 110 1600 VB GTS E 1 00:01:52.8… 11  Tr. 1:47.484 127.31

30 17 BOISSY Claude FORD Escort RS 2000 CT E 0 - - - -

31 264 ALVERGNAS Jacques FORD Mustang CT C 0 - - - -
32 155 KIENERT Francis PORSCHE 911 Carrera 3… GTS G 0 - - - -
33 38 Le TILLY Yves PORSCHE 911 S 2,0 GTS E 0 - - - -
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127 23 46 7 210 70 14 10 43 24 22 60 64 21 13 79 911 20 34 66 87 83 376 69 72 50 62 51
210 7 46 14 127 23 70 10 43 22 24 64 21 13 60 69 911 79 20 87 66 34 83 72 376 50 62 51
210 7 46 23 14 127 10 70 22 43 64 21 13 60 20 79 87 69 66 34 83 72 50 376 62 51 59 911
210 7 46 14 23 127 10 22 70 43 64 21 13 60 20 79 87 69 66 34 83 72 50 376 62 51 59 911
210 7 46 14 23 127 10 22 70 43 64 21 13 60 20 79 87 69 66 34 83 72 50 376 62 51 59 911
210 7 46 14 23 127 10 70 43 64 21 13 60 20 79 87 69 66 34 83 72 50 376 22 62 51 59 911
210 23 7 46 14 127 10 70 43 64 21 13 60 20 79 87 69 66 34 83 50 72 376 22 62 51 59 911
210 7 10 46 23 127 14 70 43 64 21 13 60 20 87 69 79 66 34 83 50 72 376 22 62 51 59 911
210 7 10 23 46 127 14 43 64 70 21 13 60 87 20 66 79 83 34 50 72 376 22 62 51 59 911
210 7 10 46 23 127 14 43 64 21 70 13 60 87 20 66 79 83 34 50 72 376 22 62 51 59 911
210 7 10 46 23 127 14 21 43 64 70 13 60 87 20 66 79 34 83 72 50 22 376 62 51 59
210 7 10 46 127 23 14 21 43 64 70 60 13 87 20 66 79 34 83 72 50 22 376 62
210 7 10 127 46 23 14 21 43 64 70 60 13 87 20 66 79 34 83
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COURSE 2 Grille de départ
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LELANDAIS Jean-ChristopheVACHER Jean-Pierre

POULET RogerANDREOLI Patrick

CHRISTOFOROU PantelisGRUAU / GRUAU

SERVIES JérômeBAILLY André

REITZ NicolasSIONNEAU Damien

LEDUC / HEBRARDBRACQ Jean-Marie

PROVOST ClaudeBONNAMOUR Gérard

FUET PatrickHOYEZ Jean-François

CHERVIER Jean-ClaudeBLATTER Frédéric

AUMONIER LaurentGUERARDELLE Romain

GUINAMARD AlainGIGLIO / D'HUART

DE ALMEDA JoséBERCHON Frédéric

DEBAUDE JeanLAISNE Laurent

ACHARD EricBELTRAMELLI José

MONDY-FRANCES MichelBOISSY Claude

ALVERGNAS JacquesKIENERT Francis

Le TILLY Yves
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